THOMAS E. FAIRCHILD INN, AIC
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
2013-14 Membership Roster

Honorable Lynn S. Adelman

U.S. District Court, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 E. Wisconsin Avenue, Rm. 364

Milwaukee, WI 53202-4511

414-297-1285

414-297-1296
lynn_adelman@wied.uscourts.gov

David W. Asbach

US Trustees’ Office

517 E. Wisconsin Ave., Rm. 430
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4510
414-297-4499

414-297-4478
dave.w.asbhach@usdoj.gov

Michael Ashton

U.S. District Court, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 E. Wisconsin Avenue, Rm. 249

Milwaukee, WI 53202-4511

414-297-1285

Michael _ Ashton@wied.uscourts.gov

Anthony Scott Baish

Godfrey & Kahn SC

780 N. Water Street
Milwaukee, W1 53202-3512
414- 287-9435
414-273-5198
rhurst@gklaw.com

Taylor Barnes

U.S. District Court, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 E. Wisconsin Avenue, Rm. 249

Milwaukee, W1 53202-4511

414-297-4167

414-297-3249
Taylor_Barnes@wied.uscourts.gov

Melinda A. Bialzik

Godfrey, Braun & Frazier LLP
735 N. Water St., Ste. 1600
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4106
414-727-2668

414-278-0421
mhein@gbf-law.com

(as of 10/2013)

Judge

Barrister

Associate

Barrister

Associate

Barrister



Remzy D. Bitar

Crivello Carlson SC

710 N. Plankinton Ave., Ste 500
Milwaukee, WI 53203-2404
414-271-7722

414-271-4438
rbitar@crivellocarlson.com

Melissa S. Blair

O’Neil, Cannon, Hollman, DeJong & Laing S.C.

111 E. Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1400
Milwaukee, WI 53202

414-276-5000

414-276-6581
melissa.blair@wilaw.com

Rachel M. Blise

Foley & Lardner LLP

777 E. Wisconsin Ave.
Milwaukee, W1 53202-5300
414-297-5862

414-297-4900
rblise@foley.com

Charles S. Blumenfield

Blumenfield & Shereff, LLP

1001 West Glen Oaks Lane, Ste. 110
Mequon, WI 53092-3366
262-241-3400

262-241-3403

csb@chcslaw.com

Sean O. Bosack

Godfrey & Kahn SC

780 N. Water St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202-3512
414-273-3500

414-273-5198
shosack@gklaw.com

James F. Boyle

Boyle Fredrickson SC

840 N. Plankinton Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53203-1802
414- 225-1662
414-225-9753
jfb@boylefred.com

Honorable William W. Brash, 111
Milwaukee County Circuit Court
901 N 9th St., 2" FI, Ste. 634
Milwaukee, W1 53233-1425
414-278-4564

414-223-1264
william.brash@wicourts.gov

Associate

Associate

Associate

Master

Barrister

Master

Judge


mailto:melissa.blair@wilaw.com�

Laura A. Brenner

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren sc
1000 North Water St., Ste. 1700
PO Box 2965

Milwaukee, WI 53202-2965
414-298-8342

414-298-8097
Ibrenner@reinhartlaw.com

Honorable Ellen R. Brostrom
Milwaukee County Circuit Court
901 N. 9" St.

Milwaukee, WI 53233-1425
414-278-4498
ellen.brostrom@wicourts.gov

Thomas M. Burnett

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c.
1000 North Water St., Ste. 1700
PO Box 2965

Milwaukee, WI 53202-2965
414-298-8343

414-298-8097
tburnett@reinhartlaw.com

John A. Busch

Michael Best & Friedrich LLP

100 East Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 3300
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4124
414-271-6560

414-277-0656
jabusch@michaelbest.com

Honorable Louis B. Butler, Jr.
Gonzalez Saggio & Harlan LLP
225 E. Michigan St., 4™ Floor
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4900
414-847-1332

414-277-8521
louis_butler@gshllp.com

Nathaniel Cade, Jr.

Cade Law LLC

PO Box 170887
Milwaukee W1 53217-8076
414- 255-3802

414- 255-3804
nate@cade-law.com

Master

Judge (LOA)

Associate

Master

Judge

Master



Honorable William E. Callahan, Jr.
U.S. Magistrate Judge

517 East Wisconsin Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53202-4500
414-297-1664

414-297-1453
william_callahan@wied.uscourts.gov

Mark A. Cameli

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren SC
1000 N. Water St., Ste 1700

PO Box 2965

Milwaukee, WI 53201-2965
414- 298-8155

414- 298-8097
mcameli@reinhartlaw.com

Scott J. Campbell

U.S. Attorney’s Office, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 East Wisconsin Ave., Rm. 530

Milwaukee, WI 53202-4509

414-297-1064

414-297-1738

scott.campbell@usdoj.gov

Nicholas Dean Castronovo

von Briesen & Roper SC

411 E. Wisconsin Ave., Ste 1000
Milwaukee WI 53202-4409
414-287-1565

414-238-6251
ncastron@vonbriesen.com

Kelly L. Centofanti

Centofanti Law SC

10144 N. Port Washington Rd., Ste. F
Mequon, WI 53092-5796
262-241-1900

262-241-1910
klc@centofantilaw.com

Charles N. Clevert, Jr.

Eastern District of Wisconsin

517 E. Wisconsin Avenue, #208
Milwaukee, W1 53202

414- 297-1585

414-297-1548
charles_n_clevert@wied.uscourts.gov

Judge

Master

Master

Associate

Master

Emeritus



Rebecca M. Coffee
Mastantuono Law Office SC
817 N. Marshall Street
Milwaukee WI 53202-3941
414-276-8662

414-276-8661
rcoffee@mastantuono-law.com

Michael J. Cohen

Meissner Tierney Fisher & Nichols SC

111 E. Kilbourn Ave 19th FI
Milwaukee, W1 53202-6633
414-273-1300
414-273-5840
mjc@mtfn.com

Honorable Pedro A. Colon

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 18
10201 Watertown Plank Rd., Rm. 2410

Wauwatosa, Wl 53226-3532
414-251-7121

414-454-4074
pedrocolon@me.com

Jacques C. Condon

Nistler Law Office, S.C.
3235 N. 124th St.
Brookfield, W1 53005
262-373-1420
262-373-1421
JCondon@NistlerLaw.com

Honorable Jeffrey A. Conen
Milwaukee County Circuit Court
901 N. 9th St

Milwaukee WI 53233-1425
414-278-4470

jeffrey.conen @ wicourts.gov

Daniel E. Conley

Quarles & Brady LLP

411 E. Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 2040
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4426
414-277-5609

414-271-3552
daniel.conley@quarles.com

Associate

Master

Judge

Barrister

Judge

Master


mailto:rcoffee@mastantuono-law.com�
mailto:JCondon@NistlerLaw.com�

Honorable Charles H. Constantine
Racine County Circuit Court

730 Wisconsin Avenue

Racine, WI 53403-1238
262-636-3150

262-636-3468
Chazwick02@hotmail.com

Joshua B. Cronin

Borgelt, Powell, Peterson & Frauen SC
735 N. Water Street, Suite 1500
Milwaukee, W1 53202-4106
414-276-3600

414- 276-0172

jeronin@borgelt.com

Honorable Patricia S. Curley
Wisconsin Court of Appeals, District |
633 W. Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 1400
Milwaukee, W1 53202-1922
414-227-4682

414-227-4051
patricia.curley@wicourts.gov

Honorable Rebecca F. Dallet
Milwaukee County Circuit Court
901 N. 9" St.

Milwaukee, WI 53233-1425
414- 278-4898

414- 223-1264
Rebecca.Dallet@wicourts.go

Donald A. Daughterty, Jr.
Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek SC
555 E. Wells St., Ste. 1900
Milwaukee, W1 53202-3837
414-978-5443

414-233-5000
ddaugherty@whdlaw.com

William E. Duffin

Godfrey & Kahn SC

780 N Water St

Milwaukee, WI 53202-3512
414-273-3500
414-273-5198
wduffin@gklaw.com

Judge

Associate

Judge

Judge

Barrister

Master


mailto:Chazwick02@hotmail.com�

Laurence Jacques Dupuis
ACLU WI Foundation

207 E Buffalo St # 325
Milwaukee, W1 53202-5774
414-272-4032
414-272-0182
Idupuis@aclu-wi.org

Vanessa K. Eisenmann

U.S. District Court, Eastern District of Wisconsin

517 E. Wisconsin Avenue, Rm. 250
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4511
414-297-1664

414-297-1483
vanessa.eisenmann@gmail.com

Matthew R. Falk

Falk Legal Group LLC

342 North Water Street, Suite 410
Milwaukee, W1 53202-5510
44-316-2120

414-316-2137
mfalk@falklegal.com

Jessica Farley

Pia Anderson Dorius Reynard & Moss
Address: TBA

(262) 227-4700

jfarley@padrm.com

Andrew G. Frank

Hale & Wagner SC

839 N Jefferson St Ste 400
Milwaukee, W1 53202-3744
414- 278-7000
414-278-7590
agf@halewagner.com

Heather K. Gatewood

Davis & Kuelthau SC

111 E. Kilbourn Ave., Ste 1400
Milwaukee WI 53202-6677
414-225-1418

414-278-3618
hgatewood@dkattorneys.com

Robert L. Gegios

Kohner, Mann & Kailas SC
4650 N Port Washington Rd
Washington Bldg., 2" FlI.
Milwaukee, WI 53212-1059
414-962-5110
414-962-8725
rgegios@kmksc.com

Barrister

Associate

Barrister

Associate

Associate

Associate

Master


mailto:vanessa.eisenmann@gmail.com�
mailto:mfalk@falklegal.com�
mailto:jfarley@padrm.com�
mailto:hgatewood@dkattorneys.com�

Kate Gehl

Foley & Lardner LLP

777 E. Wisconsin Ave.
Milwaukee W1 53202-5302
414-297-5279
414-297-4900
kgehl@foley.com

Derek H. Goodman
Goodman Law Offices

788 N. Jefferson St., Ste 707
Milwaukee W1 53202-3739
414-276-6760
414-287-1199
derek@jgoodmanlaw.com

Honorable Patricia J. Gorence

U.S. District Court, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 E Wisconsin Ave., # 264

Milwaukee, WI 53202-4512

414-297-4165

414-297-4171
patricia_gorence@wied.uscourts.gov

Honorable Lindsey Canonie Grady
Milwaukee County Circuit Court Branch 23
901 N. 9th St., Room 623

Milwaukee WI 53233-1425

414-278-4554

lindsey.grady@wicourts.gov

Hon. Michael D. Guolee
Milwaukee County Circuit Court
901 N. 9th Street

Milwaukee WI 53233-1425
414-278-4480

414-223-1262
michael.guolee@wicourts.gov

Laurence C. Hammond, Jr.
2505 E. Bradford Ave.

Apt. 2204

Milwaukee, W1 53211-4263
414-332-2579
I.phammond@att.net

Scott W. Hansen

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren sc
1000 N Water St., Ste. 1700

PO Box 2965

Milwaukee, WI 53201-2965
414-298-8123

414-298-8097
shansen@reinhartlaw.com

Associate

Associate

Judge

Judge

Judge

Emeritus

Master


mailto:kgehl@foley.com�
mailto:derek@jgoodmanlaw.com�
mailto:lindsey.grady@wicourts.gov�
mailto:michael.guolee@wicourts.gov�

William H. Harbeck

Quarles & Brady LLP

411 E. Wisconsin Ave., Ste 2350
Milwaukee WI 53202-4426
414-277-5853

414-271-3552
william.harbeck@quarles.com

Thomas M. Hruz

Meissner Tierney Fisher & Nichols SC
111 E Kilbourn Ave 19th Fl
Milwaukee, W1 53202-6633
414-273-1300

414-273-5840

tmh@mtfn.com

Grant Huebner

Milwaukee County District Attorney’s Office
Safety Bldg.

821 W. State St.

Milwaukee, W1 53233-1427

414-278-5182

414-223-1955

grant.huebner@da.wi.gov

James L. Huston

5656 North Consaul Place
Milwaukee, WI 53217-4817
414-659-9626
jhuston2@gmail.com

Michelle L. Jacobs

Biskupic & Jacobs, S.C.

1045 W. Glen Oaks, Suite 106
Mequon, W1 53092
262-241-0033
mjacobs@biskupicjacobs.com

Honorable Nancy Joseph

U.S. District Court for the Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 E. Wisconsin Avenue, #249

Milwaukee, W1 53202-4504

414-297-4167

414-297-3191

nancy_joseph@wied.uscourts.gov

Dean Joseph D. Kearney
Marquette University Law School
1215 W. Michigan St.

PO Box 1881

Milwaukee, W1 53201-1881
414-288-1955

414-288-6403
joseph.kearney@marquette.edu

Master

Barrister

Associate

Emeritus

Master

Judge

Emeritus


mailto:william.harbeck@quarles.com�

Honorable Joan F. Kessler

Wisconsin Court of Appeals, District |
633 W Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 1400
Milwaukee, WI 53203-1922
414-227-4684

414-227-4051
joan.kessler@wicourts.gov

Margo S. Kirchner

U.S. District Court, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 E. Wisconsin Ave., Rm. 208

Milwaukee, W1 53202-4504

414-297-1585
margo_Kkirchner@wied.uscourts.gov

Matthew D. Krueger

U.S. Attorney’s Office, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 East Wisconsin Ave., Rm. 530

Milwaukee, WI 53202-4509

414-297-1700

414-297-4394

matthew.krueger@usdoj.gov

Honorable Mary M. Kuhnmuench
Milwaukee County Circuit Court Branch 5
901 N. 9th Street

Milwaukee WI 53233-1425

414-278-4596

414- 223-1264
mary.kuhnmuench@wicourts.gov

Lisa M. Lawless

Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek S.C.
555 East Wells St., Ste. 1900
Milwaukee, WI 53202-3837
414-978-5438

414-223-5000
llawless@whdlaw.com

Jeremy P. Levinson

Halling & Cayo SC

320 E Buffalo St Ste 700
Milwaukee, W1 53202-5837
414-271-3400
414-271-3841
jpl@hallingcayo.com

Susan E. Lovern

von Briesen & Roper SC

411 E. Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 700
Milwaukee, W1 53201-4427
414-287-1286

414-238-6599
slovern@vonbriesen.com

10

Judge

Barrister

Barrister

Judge

Barrister

Master

Barrister


mailto:mary.kuhnmuench@wicourts.gov�

Kevin J. Lyons

Davis & Kuelthau SC

111 E Kilbourn Ave Ste 1400
Milwaukee, W1 53202-6677
414- 225-1402

414- 278-3602
klyons@dkattorneys.com

Jacob Manian

Fox, O'Neill & Shannon SC
622 N. Water St., Ste 500
Milwaukee W1 53202-4910
414-273-3939

414- 273-3947
jamanian@foslaw.com

Jonathan H. Margolies

Michael Best & Friedrich LLP

100 East Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 3300
Milwaukee, W1 53202-4124
414-271-6560

414-277-0656
jhmargolies@michaelbest.com

Lynn S. McCreary

Fiserv Inc

255 Fiserv Drive
Brookfield W1 53045-5815
262-879-5019
262-879-5532
lynn.mccreary@fiserv.com

Honorable Margaret Dee McGarity
U.S. Bankruptcy Court

517 East Wisconsin Ave.
Milwaukee, W1 53202-4500
414-297-3291 x3203
414-297-4042

margaret_d_mcgarity@wieb.uscourts.gov

James T. McKeown

Foley & Lardner LLP

777 E. Wisconsin Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53202-5302
414-297-5530

414-297-4900
jmckeown@foley.com

Nancy S. Morris

1578 E Cumberland Blvd
Whitefish Bay, W1 53211
414-659-0048
nsmorrismorris@gmail.com

Master

Associate

Barrister

Master

Judge

Master

Associate


mailto:jamanian@foslaw.com�
mailto:lynn.mccreary@fiserv.com�

William J. Mulligan

Davis & Kuelthau, SC

111 East Kilbourn Ave., Ste. 1400
Milwaukee, WI 53202-6677
414-225-1429

414-278-3629
wmulligan@dkattorneys.com

Elizabeth A. Odian

Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP
100 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 2600
Milwaukee W1 53202-4124
414-225-4806

414-276-9220
eodian@hinshawlaw.com

Aaron Olejniczak

Andrus, Sceales, Starke & Sawall LLP
100 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 1100
Milwaukee, W1 53202-4107
414-271-7590

414-271-5770
aarono@andruslaw.com

Matthew W. O’Neill

Fox, O’Neill & Shannon SC
622 N. Water St., Ste. 500
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4910
414-273-3939

414-273-3947
mwoneill@foslaw.com

Richard T. Orton

Crivello Carlson SC

710 N. Plankinton Ave., Ste. 500
Milwaukee, WI 53203-2404
414-271-7722

414-271-4438
rorton@crivellocarlson.com

Wendy A. Patrickus

Ricciardi, Stern & Patrickus, S.C.
3111 W. Wisconsin Ave.
Milwaukee, WI 53208-3957
414-881-8717

414-344-8882
wendy@patrickuslaw.com

Honorable Pamela Pepper

U.S. Bankruptcy Court

517 E. Wisconsin Ave., Rm. 140
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4504
414-297-3291 x3211
414-297-1596
pamela_pepper@wieb.uscourts.gov
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Master

Associate

Barrister

Master

Associate

Barrister

Judge (LOA)


mailto:pamela_pepper@wieb.uscourts.gov�

David G. Peterson

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren sc
N16W23250 Stone Ridge Dr., Ste. 1
PO Box 2265

Waukesha, WI 53187-2265
262-951-4527

262-951-4690
dgpeterson@reinhartlaw.com

Mark A. Peterson

McNally, Maloney & Peterson, SC
2600 North Mayfair Rd., Ste. 1080
Milwaukee, WI 53226-1376
414-257-3399 x104

414-257-3223
mpeterson@mmplaw.com

Nelson W. Phillips, I

Davis & Kuelthau, SC

111 East Kilbourn Ave., Ste. 1400
Milwaukee, WI 53202-6677
414-225-1401

414-278-3601
www.dkattorneys.com

Honorable William S. Pocan
Milwaukee County Circuit Court
901 N. 9" St.

Milwaukee, W1 53233-1425
414-278-4512

414-223-1264
william.pocan@wicourts.gov

Benjamin W. Proctor

U.S. Attorne’s Office, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 E. Wisconsin Ave. Suite 530

Milwaukee, W1 53202

414-297-4525

Benjamin.Proctor@usdoj.gov

Janet C. Protasiewicz

Milwaukee County District Attorney’s Office
Safety Bldg.

821 W. State St.

Milwaukee, W1 53223-1427

414-278-4622

414-223-1955

janet.protasiewicz@da.wi.gov

Barrister

Master

Barrister

Judge

Associate

Barrister

13


mailto:Benjamin.Proctor@usdoj.gov�

Thomas H. Reed

State Public Defender Milwaukee Trial Office
819 North 6™ St., Rm. 908

Milwaukee, WI 53203-1606

414-227-4259

414-227-1801

reedt@opd.wi.gov

John A. Rothstein

Quarles & Brady LLP

411 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 2350
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4426
414-277-5351

414-271-3552
john.rothstein@quarles.com

Honorable Richard J. Sankovitz
Milwaukee County Circuit Court
901 N. 9" St

Milwaukee, WI 53233-1425
414-278-4490

414-223-1264
richard.sankovitz@wicourts.gov

James L. Santelle

U.S. Attorney’s Office, Eastern District of Wisconsin

517 E. Wisconsin Ave., Rm. 530
Milwaukee, W1 53202-4509
414-297-4103

414-297-1738
james.santelle@usdoj.gov

Jane C. Schlicht

Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP
100 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 2600
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4124
414-276-6464

414-276-9220
JSchlicht@hinshawlaw.com

Professor Ryan Scoville
Marquette University Law School
1215 W Michigan St

PO Box 1881

Milwaukee, W1 53201-1881
414-288-7090

414-288-6403
ryan.scoville@marquette.edu

14

Master

Master

Judge

Master

Master

Barrister



Nancy J. Sennett

Foley & Lardner LLP

777 E. Wisconsin Ave.
Milwaukee, W1 53202-5300
414-297-5522

414-297-4900
nsennett@foley.com

William L. Shenkenberg
Mallery & Zimmerman SC
731 N. Jackson St., Ste. 900
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4613
414-727-6272

414-727-6302
wshenkenberg@mzmilw.com

Sheryl A. St. Ores
3901 N. Prospect Ave.
Shorewood, WI 53211
608-261-0695
608-267-1959
sst.ores@yahoo.com

Honorable J.P. Stadtmueller

U.S. District Court, Eastern District of Wisconsin
517 E. Wisconsin Ave., Rm. 471

Milwaukee, WI 53202-4510

414-297-1122
jpstadtmueller@wied.uscourts.gov

William R. Steinmetz

Shellow & Shellow SC

324 W Vine Street

Milwaukee, W1 53212-3606
414-271-8535

414-263-4432
wsteinmetz@theshellowgroup.com

Karen Louise Tidwall

Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek SC
555 E Wells St Ste 1900
Milwaukee, W1 53202-3837
414-978-5411

414-223-5000
ktidwall@whdlaw.com

Honorable Paul VVan Grunsven

Milwaukee County Circuit Court Branch 9
901 N. 9th Street

Milwaukee W1 53233-1425

414-278-4517
Paul.VanGrunsven@wi.courts.gov

15

Master

Barrister

Master

Judge

Emeritus

Barrister

Judge



Eric J. Van Schyndle

Quarles & Brady LLP

411 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 2350
Milwaukee, W1 53202-4426
414-277-5155

414-978-8294
eric.vanschyndle@quarles.com

Christopher R. Walker

Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek SC
555 E Wells St Ste 1900
Milwaukee, WI 53202-3837
414-978-5440

414-223-5000
cwalker@whdlaw.com

Joseph R. Wall

U.S. Attorney’s Office Eastern District
517 E. Wisconsin Ave., Rm. 530
Milwaukee, W1 53202-4509
414-297-1721

414-297-1738

joseph.wall@usdoj.gov

Johanna Wilbert

Quarles & Brady LLP

411 E Wisconsin Ave Ste 2350
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4426
414-277-5000

414-271-3552
johanna.wilbert@quarles.com

Zachary Robert Willenbrink

US District Court Eastern District
517 E Wisconsin Ave Rm 362
Milwaukee, WI 53202-4500

414- 297-3372

414-297-4148
zachary.willenbrink@gmail.com

Julie P. Wilson

Crivello Carlson SC

710 N. Plankinton Ave., Ste. 500
Milwaukee, W1 53203-2404
414-271-7722

414-271-4438
jwilson@crivellocarlson.com

Honorable Timothy M. Witkowiak
Milwaukee County Courthouse
901 N. 9" St. #412

Milwaukee, WI 53233-1425
414-278-4506

414-223-1260
twitkowiak@wi.rr.com
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Associate

Associate

Master

Associate

Associate

Barrister

Judge


mailto:twitkowiak@wi.rr.com�

Matthew M. Wuest
Godfrey & Kahn

780 N. Water Street
Milwaukee, W1 53202
414.287.9244
414.273.5198
mwuest@gklaw.com

Kaivon Yazdani

Nistler Law Office, s.c.
3235 N. 124th Street
Brookfield, W1 53005
262-373-1420
kaivonyazdani@gmail.com

17

Associate

Associate



	Michelle L. Jacobs       Master Biskupic & Jacobs, S.C.
	Professor Ryan Scoville       Barrister


